Fox River Classic All-Conference Girls Basketball Teams 2022-23

FIRST TEAM
NAME

Gracie Grzesk
Trista Fayta
Anna Fogle
Kyla Hendricks
Hope Barrington
Ellie McDermid

Player of the Year:
Gracie Grzesk

Defensive Player of Year

Trista Fayta

Coach of the Year:
Jeremy Boileau

SECOND TEAM
NAME

Sophe Hafeman
Addie Pytleski
Victoria Toeller
Syd Whitehouse
Peyton Musial
Margie Stevens

Honorable Mention
NAME SCHOOL
Helena Paplham
Sierra Ertman
Allison Wettstein
Gianna Guarascio
Andrea Butterbrodt
Hannah Hutto

Melia Lemorande
Ella Wiese

Kaylei Anderson
Madeline Christenson

Defensive Team
Trista Fayta

Ellie McDermid
Syd Whitehouse
Anna Fogle

Kyla Hendricks
Addie Pytleski
Allison Wettstein

SCHOOL

Notre Dame
Notre Dame
Sheboygan North
Bay Port

Notre Dame

Bay Port

Notre Dame

Notre Dame

De Pere

SCHOOL

De Pere

GB Southwest
Sheboygan North
Notre Dame
Notre Dame

GB Southwest

GB Preble
Sheboygan South
De Pere
Ashwaubenon
GB Preble
Ashwaubenon
Bay Port

Pulaski

De Pere

Pulaski

Notre Dame

Bay Port

Notre Dame
Sheboygan North
Bay Port

GB Southwest
De Pere

YR
11
11
12
12
12
11

YR
11
11
12
11
10
12

11
12
12
10
12
12

12
11
12

HT
5-11
5-7
5-7
5-8
5-10

HT
6-0
5-8
5-7
5-7
5-10
6-0

5-10



